30 May 2022 -
5 June 2022

May 2022 June 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 1T 2 3 45
2 3456 78 6 7 8 9101112
910 11 12 13 14 15 1314 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31

Monday 30 May

[10:00 - 12:00 Official Opening of the new Stillorgan Reservoir
(Stillorgan Reservoir, St. Raphaela’s Road Entrance, Co. Dublin A94
CK29 )

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 31 May
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Thursday 2 June

Friday 3 June
[100:30 - 23:30 Block i
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Sunday 5 June

Madigan, Josepha
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6 June 2022 -
12 June 2022

June 2022 July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 17 2 3
6 7 8 91011 12 456 7 8 910
1314 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 6 June
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 7 June
©10:00 - 10:30 Meeting with the Croatioan Ambassador (TBC)

Wednesday 8 June

[12:00 - 12:15 Official Opening of Broadford Court, Ballinteer,
Dublin 16 ( Broadford Court, Ballinteer, Dublin 16)

Thursday 9 June
1200 - 13:00 Team Meeting =

Friday 10 June
[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 11 June

Sunday 12 June

Madigan, Josepha
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13 June 2022 -
19 June 2022

June 2022 July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 1T 2 3
6 7 8 91011 12 456 7 8 910
1314 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 13 June

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

¥ 14:30 - 15:15 Blue Diamond Academy with Minister Simon
Harris (Sweetmount Avenue, Churchtown D14 Y862)
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Friday 17 June
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

[¥10:30 - 11:30 Diin Laoghaire-Rathdown County Council -
Briefing Meeting for Members of the Dail and Seanad (County
Hall, Marine Rd., Dun Laoghaire, Co Dublin, A96 K6C9 )
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Sunday 19 June

Madigan, Josepha
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[12:00 - 12:30 St John of God Reception (Parish of St Laurence
O'Toole, Kilmacud)

June 2022 July 2022
20 June 2022 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 456 7 8 910
26 June 2022 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 20 June Tuesday 21 June
Wednesday 22 June Thursday 23 June
[_IFront bench cover | [IMinister on Rota |

10:30 - 11:00 Saplings Special School visit (Rathfarnham)

[ 14:15 - 14:30 Webex meeting scheduled: - Cisco Webex

[ 14:30 - 15:15 Webex meeting changed: Neurodiversity

Friday 24 June
[100:30 - 23:30 Block i
11:30 - 12:30 Official Opening of the new Autism unit extension

to St Patrick's NS, Drumshanbo (Drumshanbo, Leitrim N41 PY61)

[77116:00 - 16:30 Webex meeting scheduled: KW family advocate
(https://deptedu.webex.com/deptedu/j.php?MTID=mb90f9970dc53f
7964dd4295f6cf7fc39) - Cisco Webex

Saturday 25 June

Sunday 26 June

Madigan, Josepha
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27 June 2022 -
3 July 2022

June 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Monday 27 June

[¥11:00 - 11:30 Sandymount School Enable Ireland Visit
(Sandymount Avenue. Dublin 4. D04 XH22 )

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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[M15:30 - 16:00 Mount Merrion Resident's Association visit to LH
(Leinster House)

Thursday 30 June
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[710:30 - 11:00 Garda Centenary Event (Stepaside Garda Station)

[ 14:00 - 15:00 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting with Advocate
Kevin Whelan - Cisco Webex

Friday 1 July
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 2 July

Madigan, Josepha
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